
St Benet’s RC VA Primary School 

Register of Attendance September 2019 – August 2020 

 Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Challenge 
22.10.19 

Resources 
14.11.19 

Termly 
14.11.19 

Curriculum 
16.01.20 

Admission 
4.3.20 

Name Type Appointed      

Mrs A Blakey Headteacher 25/2/08      

Mrs L Rice DHT 
Observer 

     na 

Mrs J Dooley BM 
Observer 

      

        

Mrs Y Gray Foundation 5/7/16 A     

Mr R Henderson Foundation 5/12/16 na     

Mrs L Scott Foundation 19/10/16      

Mrs M Miller Foundation 6/2/19 na     

Mrs A Laydon Foundation 11/9/18 na     

Mrs D 
Middelmiss-
Donkin 

Foundation 1/9/16      

Mrs D Willis Foundation 2/11/16      

Andrea Goodwin Foundation 2/12/19     na 

        

Mr A Jackson Staff 14/3/18 na na A  na 

        

Cllr J Jackson LA 11/3/17 ? na A  na 

        

Miss A 
Summerside 

Parent 2/11/17 A na ?  na 

Mrs V 
Cummings 

Parent 5/11/19   A na na 

        

Mrs AM 
Wikinson 

Co-opted – 
staff 

3.11.16      



 

 Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Type of 
Meeting and 
Date 

Resources 
21.5.20 

Admissions 
18.6.20 

Termly 
8.7.20 

  

Name Type Appointed      

Mrs A Blakey Headteacher 25/2/08      
Mrs L Rice DHT 

Observer 
6/11/14      

Mrs J Dooley BM Observer 14/6/17      
        
Mrs Y Gray Foundation 5/7/16      
Mr R Henderson Foundation 5/12/16   A   
Mrs L Scott Foundation 19/10/16 A A A   
Mrs D Willis Foundation 2/11/16      
Mrs a Laydon Foundation 11/9/18      
Mrs D Middlemiss - 
Donkin 

Foundation 1/9/16      

Mrs Moira Miller Foundation 6/2/19   A   
Mrs A Goodwin Foundation 2/12/19      
        
Mr A Jackson Staff 14/3/18      
        
Cllr J Jackson LA 11/3/17   A   
        
Miss A Summerside Parent 2/11/17      
Mrs V Cumings Parent 5/11/19      
Mrs AM Wikinson Co-opted – 

staff 
3/11/16      

 In Attendance 

A Apologies submitted 

na Not applicable 
 


